
Fullbrook Local Academy Committee Meeting Dates 2023-2024 
 

 

 
 

 Next Academic  

Local Governing Body  Monday 9th October 2023 

Fullbrook 6 Meeting Room Tuesday 16th January 2024 

6:00pm Wednesday 27th March 2024 

 Thursday 11th July 2024 

  

Curriculum and Progress Wednesday 22nd November 2024 

Meeting Room Wednesday 21st February 2024 

8.00am Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

  

Culture and Safeguarding Monday 13th November 2024 

Meeting Room Monday 11th March 2024 

8:00am Monday 17th June 2024 

  

Finance and Operations W/c 4th December (review Q1 and discuss audit outcomes) 
 

 W/c 11th March (review Q2 and discuss initial budget plans and 
curriculum models) 
 

 W/c 7th May (review budget) 

  

Pay  Awaiting termly financial review dates 

  

Admissions 8:00am Thursday 8th February 2024 


